5-27
5
Note:  All specifications are subject to change without noticeDA&C Series
Pl
ug
-in
 D
at

651 (31 x 21) plated-through “donuts”, each with a .036"
hole on 0.10" centers
Ordering Information
q PCL-720: Digital I/O and counter card, user’s manual
q PCLD-780: Screw terminal board
q PCLD-782B: 24/16 Channel opto-isolated D/I board
q PCLD-785B: 24/16 Channel relay output board
q PCLD-786: SSR and relay driver board
q PCLS-OCX: ActiveX Control for data acquisition and control.
q ADAM-3920: 20-pin flat cable wiring terminal for DIN-rail
mounting
q PCLD-885: 16-Channel power relay (form A) output board
Introduction
The PCL-720 digital I/O and counter card is a PC-compatible
add-on card with 32 digital input channels, 32 digital output
channels and three programmable counter/timer channels.